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Digication 101: 
· Tuesday, September 6th, 5:30-7:00 PM, TB 322 A – David
· September 8th 10-11:30 AM, Redwood, TB 322 A
· Tuesday, September 13th, 2:30-4:00 PM, SCM 1-147 Alumni Room
· Wednesday, September 14th, 1:00-2:30 PM, TB 322 A – David
· Thursday, September 15th, 5:30-7:00 PM, TB 322 A - David
· Monday, September 19th, 11:00 AM-12:30 PM, Jordan, HTC 250 
· Thursday, September 22nd, 10-11:30 AM, TB 322 B- David 
· Wednesday September 28th, 11:00 AM-12:30 PM TB 322 B- David
· Tuesday, October 4th, 2-3:30 PM, TB 322 D-F (Conference Room) 
· Monday, October 10th, 2:30-4:00 PM, TB 322 A
· Monday October 17th, 1-2:30 PM, SCM 1-147 Alumni Room 
· Tuesday, October 18th, 1:00-2:30 PM, TB 322 A
· Monday, November 7th, 2:30-4:00 PM, TB 322 A
· Tuesday, November 8th, 1:00-2:30 PM, Jordan HTC 250


Teaching Circle (Leveraging the ePortfolio for Integrative Learning): 
· Monday, September 12th, 2-3 PM- Book Intro. Meeting, TB 322 B
· Thursday, September 15th 1-2 PM- Book Intro. Meeting, TB 322 B
· Monday, October 3rd, 2-3 PM- Part 1, TB 322 B
· Thursday, October 6th, 1-2 PM- Part 1, TB 322 B
· Friday, October 7th, 1-2 PM- Part 1, TB 322 B
· Monday, October 24th, 2-3 PM- Part 2, TB 322 B
· Thursday, October 27th, 1-2 PM- Part 2, TB 322 B
· Friday, October 28th, 1-2 PM- Part 2, TB 322 B
· Monday, November 14th, 2-3 PM – Part 3, TB 322 B
· Thursday, November 17th, 1-2 PM- Part 3, TB 322 B
· Friday, November 18th, 1-2 PM- Part 3, TB 322 B

Professional Portfolios (with Tif Rousculp):
· Monday, September 26th, 1:30-3:30 PM, Jordan JHS 105 
· Tuesday, September 27th, 1:30-3:30 PM, TB 322 A
· Tuesday, October 11th, 2:00-4:00 PM, SCM 1-147 Alumni Room
· Wednesday, November 9th, 1:30-3:30 PM, TB 322 A

Schedue for Portfollo Workshops for Professonsl Development
FALL2016

Digcaton 101
+ Tuesday,September 6", 5:30.7:00 P, T8 322 A - Daie

+ September 8™ 10-11:30 AM, Redwood, T8 3224

+ Tuesday,September 13", 2:30-400 P, SCM 1-147 Alumn Room
+ Wednesday, September 14", 100.2:30 M, T8 322 A~ David

+ Thursday, Seprember 15", 5:307:00 P, T8 322 A- Daid

+ Monday,September 19", 1100 AM-12:30 P, lordan HTC 250
+ Thursday, Seprember 22, 10-1130.AM, T8 322 8- David

+ Wednesday September 25", 1100 AM-12:30 PM T8 322 5 Daud
+ Tuesday, Octber 4", 2.330 PV, T8 322 0F Conference Room)
+ Monday, Octber 107, 230400 1, T8 3224

+ Monday October 17", 1-230 PM, SCM 1-147 Alum Room

+ Tuesday, Ocober 18", 100230 P14, 18322 3

+ Monday, November 77, 2:30.400 P, 86 322

+ Tuesday, November 8" 1:00-230 P, lordan HTC 250

Teaching Crl (everagig the cPortfai fo ntegrative Learmingl:
+ Monday,September 12", 2.3 - Book . Meeing, T8 3228
+ Thurscay, Segtember 15° 32 PA-Book ntro. Meeting, T8 322 &
+ Monday, Ocober 3°, 23 P part 1, T8 3228
+ Thursday, October 6%, 12 M- part 1,18 3228
+ Friday, October 7°, 12 PM-Part 1,5 3228
+ Monday, Ocaber 24", 2.3 P Pare 2, T8 3228
+ Thursday, October 27,12 M- are 2,18 3228
+ Friday, October 28", 1.2 P Part 2,18 3228
+ Monday,November 14", 2.3 - Part 3, 18322 8
+ Thursday, November 17°, 12 P par 3, T8 3228
+ Friday, November 18", 1.2 P Part 3,18 3228




